General Agriculture - Dean's office
Agricultural Economics

Agronomy

Animal Science (including Food Science)
Communications (includes Ag Ed)
Entomology

Grain Science

197
2,451
921
2,807
119

1,165

85
6,518
3,118

13,533
1,634
928
2,112

1,461
529
1,335
230
205
149

325
480
401

176
305

282
10,755
5,048
18,076
1,983
1,309
3,731
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